Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2017

Startnr. M/E Nachname. Vorname

1028

E

Allers, Heinz

Startnr. M/E Nachname. Vorname

2689
133
2085
203
162
1026

Startnr.

134
904

Startnr.

376

Startnr.

875

Startnr.

892

Startnr.

132
2686
2691

342

16

337

145

338

mEssS<Z

Becker, Michael
Bederke, Alexander
Behnen, Johannes
Bohling, Janine
Bottcher, Sascha
Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich

M/E Nachname. Vorname

M
M

Denks, Klaus
Dierks, Olaf

M/E Nachname. Vorname

M

Eversmann, Sandra

M/E Nachname. Vorname

E

Furche, Peter

M/E Nachname. Vorname

M

Gerlach, Oliver

M/E Nachname. Vorname

EEEImMmEEL

Handrick, Marcel
Harms, Angela
Harrer, Markus
Hasselder, Jara
Hoffmann, Markus
Horstmann, Anke
Hulkenberg, Rouven
Hulstede, Anthea

Startnr. M/E Nachname. Vorname

125

E

Juschkat, Tim

Startnr. M/E Nachname. Vorname

Stand: 19.04.2017 07:42

Standliste alphabetisch

Etzhorn
A
Wettkampf Verein/Mannschaft
5.10.60 SV Rhadereistedt
B
Wettkampf Verein/Mannschaft
5.10.50 SV Etzhorn
5.10.10 SV Neuenlandermoor 2
5.10.60 SV Etzhorn 4
5.10.11 SV Neuenlandermoor 2
5.10.10  SSG Wittlage
5.10.60 SV Rhadereistedt
D
Wettkampf Verein/Mannschaft
5.10.10 SV Neuenlandermoor
5.10.50 SV Etzhorn 4
E
Wettkampf Verein/Mannschaft
5.10.11 SV KerBenbrock 2
F
Wettkampf Verein/Mannschaft
5.10.50 SV Etzhorn
G
Wettkampf Verein/Mannschaft
5.10.50 SchV Bramstedt
H
Wettkampf Verein/Mannschaft
5.10.10 SV Neuenlandermoor
5.10.11 SV Etzhorn 3
5.10.50 SchV Bramstedt
5.10.11 SV Etzhorn 3
5.10.10 SV Annenheide
5.10.11 SV Etzhorn
5.10.10 SV Etzhorn 2
5.10.11 SV Etzhorn 3
J
Wettkampf Verein/Mannschaft
5.10.10 SchV Dibbersen-Do-Ho
K
Wettkampf Verein/Mannschaft
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Startzeitopunkt
06.05.2017 11:45

Startzeitounkt

06.05.2017 13:30
06.05.2017 13:30
06.05.2017 13:30
06.05.2017 10:00
06.05.2017 10:00
06.05.2017 13:30

Startzeitpunkt
06.05.2017 13:30
06.05.2017 11:45

Startzeitpunkt
06.05.2017 11:45

Startzeitounkt
06.05.2017 13:30

Startzeitounkt
06.05.2017 13:30

Startzeitounkt

06.05.2017 13:30
06.05.2017 10:00
06.05.2017 13:30
06.05.2017 10:00
06.05.2017 10:00
06.05.2017 11:45
06.05.2017 11:45
06.05.2017 10:00

Startzeitounkt
06.05.2017 13:30

Startzeitounkt

Stand-Nr.
9

Stand-Nr.
15
12
11
12
16
7

Stand-Nr.
4
13

Stand-Nr.
16

Stand-Nr.
5

Stand-Nr.

Stand-Nr.

10
15

9
11

4
17
10
17

Stand-Nr.
16

Stand-Nr.
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180
182
181
144

Startnr.

2690
971

Startnr.

127

Startnr.

118
119

Startnr.

1045

Startnr.

2073

Startnr.

128
896
883
305
1044
304
1074
2688
959

mEssZ

M/E

M/E

M/E

M/E

M/E

M/E

mEZZZIZImmEamMmZ
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Klocke, Christian
Klocke, Marcel
Klocke, Michael
Kuhl, Tobias

Nachname. Vorname

Lange, Gerd
Looden, Anja

Nachname. Vorname
Nolte, Martin

Nachname. Vorname

Otterstedt, Arne
Otterstedt, Tobias

Nachname. Vorname
Petschull, Glinter

Nachname. Vorname
Reintjes, Frank

Nachname. Vorname
Schimmeyer, Marco
Schroder, Harald
Schréder, Robin
Seebeck, Sabrina
Siekemeier, Eckhard
Steinkamp, Corinna
Strauch, Norbert
Strauch, Robert
Strodthoff, Elke

Startnr. M/E Nachname. Vorname

594

M

Thulke, Marvin

Startnr. M/E Nachname. Vorname

303
2687

Stand: 19.04.2017 07:42

E
M

Warnke, Sabrina
Weishaupt, Elke

Standliste alphabetisch

Etzhorn

5.10.10
5.10.10
5.10.10
5.10.10

Wettkambpf

5.10.60
5.10.50

Wettkampf
5.10.10

Wettkambpf

5.10.10
5.10.10

Wettkambpf
5.10.60

Wettkambpf
5.10.10

Wettkampf
5.10.10
5.10.50
5.10.50
5.10.11
5.10.60
5.10.11
5.10.60
5.10.50
5.10.60

Wettkambpf
5.10.40

Wettkambpf

5.10.11
5.10.50

SV KerBenbrock
SV KerBenbrock 2
SV KerBenbrock 2
SV Etzhorn

L

Verein/Mannschaft

SSV Nordenham
SV Neuenlandermoor

N

Verein/Mannschaft
SchV Freudenberg

(o)

Verein/Mannschaft

SV Rhadereistedt
SV Etzhorn 2

P

Verein/Mannschaft
SSG Wittlage

R

Verein/Mannschaft
SV Etzhorn 2

S

Verein/Mannschaft
SchV Bramstedt

SchV Freudenberg

SV KerBenbrock

SV Neuenlandermoor
SSG Wittlage

SV Neuenlandermoor 2
SV Etzhorn 4

SV Etzhorn

SchV Freudenberg

T

Verein/Mannschaft
SV KerBenbrock

w

Verein/Mannschaft

SV Neuenlandermoor
SSG Wittlage
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06.05.2017 10:00
06.05.2017 10:00
06.05.2017 11:45
06.05.2017 10:00

Startzeitounkt

06.05.2017 11:45
06.05.2017 13:30

Startzeitpunkt
06.05.2017 10:00

Startzeitounkt

06.05.2017 10:00
06.05.2017 10:00

Startzeitounkt
06.05.2017 10:00

Startzeitounkt
06.05.2017 11:45

Startzeitounkt

06.05.2017 11:45
06.05.2017 11:45
06.05.2017 11:45
06.05.2017 11:45
06.05.2017 10:00
06.05.2017 11:45
06.05.2017 13:30
06.05.2017 13:30
06.05.2017 10:00

Startzeitounkt
06.05.2017 11:45

Startzeitounkt

06.05.2017 13:30
06.05.2017 10:00
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Stand-Nr.

14

Stand-Nr.
9

Stand-Nr.

13

Stand-Nr.
18

Stand-Nr.
15

Stand-Nr.
8
6
14
4
3
12
8
17
6

Stand-Nr.
11

Stand-Nr.
18
14
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